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2018-19 Scholars

Club & Scholar | School | Class of |
Brookville Country Club
Liam McAuliffe Fairfield University 2021
Cherry Valley Country Club
Andrew S. Ascani SUNY Binghamton 2019
Brandon Carlin Rollins College 2020
Thomas Marigliano Rutgers University 2019
Cold Spring Country Club
Meghan O'Mara West Chester University 2020
Deepdale Golf Club
Connor Campbell University of Notre Dame 2021
Engineers Country Club
Erin Stillwell Ball State University 2020
Fresh Meadow
Anthony J. Brito Hofstra University 2019
Daniel Bronstein Baruch College 2020
Matthew Catton SUNY Binghamton 2021
Jack Lubin SUNY Binghamton 2020
Nekoda Schneider University of Colorado at Boulder 2022
Friar's Head
Brendan Haselton Wagner College 2020
Sean D. Haselton Hofstra University 2022
Garden City Country Club
Ryan D'Alessandro Nassau Community College 2019
Kevin Johnson Providence College 2020
Nicholas J. Maione Ithaca College 2022
Liam McAndrews University of Massachusetts 2021
Denis Murtagh SUNY Buffalo 2019
Patrick O'Hara William & Mary 2021
Jeffrey Reyes-Garcia Nassau Community College 2019
Dale Stasco Hofstra University 2019
Garden City Golf Club
Liam Chapman St. John's University 2020



Jack W. Cheney
Eduardo J. Cruz
Gerald Kilcullen
Logan Pietroforte
Frederic Schuler
Matthew Sweeney

Glen Head Country Club

Darren Cirillo
Rafael Munguia

Glen Oaks Club
Matthew Shifflett

Hempstead Golf & Country Club

Vincent J. Cacciatore
Kevin Gomez
Colin Mullooly

Holbrook Country Club

Shannon Fox

Huntington Country Club

Gary A. Cohan

Island Hills Golf Club
Lucas Velkoff

Lawrence Yacht & Country Club

Zachary Pratt

Maidstone Club
Kevin Boles
Hunter T. Fromm
Regis B. O'Neil
Austin Plansker
Luke Vaziri

Meadow Brook Club
Hayden T. DiPalma
Matthew E. Kearney

Mill River Club
Salvatore M. Ballone
Kyle Hayes

Michael Hayes
Andrew Schneider

Manhattan College
SUNY Albany

LIU C.W. Post

lona College
Manhattan College
St. John's University

SUNY Stony Brook
lona College

University of Delaware

Hofstra University
LaSalle University
SUNY Oneonta

LIU C.W. Post

Stony Brook University

lona College

Berkeley College

University of Miami

Stetson University

Ohio Wesleyan University
Southern Methodist University
Clemson University

University of Dayton
SUNY Old Westbury

University of Texas at Austin
University of Scranton
Fairfield University

SUNY Cortland

2022
2022
2019
2019
2019
2019

2019
2022

2020

2022
2019
2021

2020

2020

2019

2019

2020
2022
2020
2019
2021

2021
2021

2022
2019
2022
2021



Muttontown Club
Edward Serrata

Nassau Country Club
Philip Grella

Thomas Pohalski
Nicholas Telese

North Hempstead Country Club

Gregory Ajello
Thomas Spano

North Shore Country Club

Gene R. Alvarez
Frank Calderoni
Faith Francioso
Scott Nicolich
Eugene Stanek, llI
Ryan Tornatore
Brendan Zbikowski

Noyac Golf Club
Jackson Motz

Pine Hollow Country Club

Conor McAuliffe
Leanne Shinnick

Piping Rock Club
Brendan Cahill
Matthew Congero
Marissa M. DeMarco
Brian Reidy

Rockaway Hunting Club

Alphonse Casciano
Sara S. Ciliberto
Xavier Drinks

Nolan Foley
Gordon H. Gerstner
George Helsby
Qwinten D. James
Thomas J. Lacognata
Jake Mckee

Rebeca Pardos
Daniel Reale

John Jay College

New York Institute of Technology - Manhattan

Nassau Community College
Baruch College

Villanova University
SUNY Binghamton

SUNY Binghamton

Florida State University

Elon University
Manhattanville College

LIU C.W. Post

Temple University
Pennsylvania State University

University of lowa

Loyola University
Texas Tech University

University of South Carolina
New England College
Dominican College

Georgia Institute of Technology

Molloy College

LIU C.W. Post

SUNY Albany

SUNY Cortland

Coastal Carolina University
LIU Brooklyn

Alfred University

SUNY Maritime College
Suffolk County CC

LIU Brooklyn

LIU Brooklyn

2019

2020
2020
2020

2019
2019

2022
2021
2022
2019
2021
2019
2020

2022

2019
2020

2020
2020
2022
2019

2019
2019
2020
2021
2022
2019
2022
2022
2019
2020
2019



Manuel A. Sosa

Karen |. Zetino Martinez

Marco R. Zgalijardic

Rockville Links Country Club

Alexander Chin
James Colgan
Connor J. Ernst
Matthew Ernst
Brandon Johnson
Patrick McNierney
Donato Moneta
Ronan K. O'Donoghue
Steven Trebendis

Seawane Golf Club
Owen Bachelder
Steven Gitsin

Brian Klein

Dylan Pearsall
Matthew Siegel

Shinnecock Hills Golf Club

Matthew Kreymborg
Timothy Kreymborg

Smithtown Landing Country Club

Peyton Greco

Southward Ho Country Club

Allan Gremli
Natalie J. Preston

Tam O'Shanter Club
Arthur B. Cody

Westhampton Country Club

Dulaney J. Glen

Wheatley Hills Golf Club

Brett Baker
Nolan Behringer
Jack Brennan
Bailey Brosnan
Kevin Cooney
Ryan Curran
Michael Faulisi

LIU Brooklyn
Nassau Community College
SUNY Albany

Stony Brook University
Syracuse University
University of Dayton
Villanova University
SUNY Old Westbury
Providence College
Adelphi University
SUNY Albany

SUNY Farmingdale

Roger Williams University
Duke University

Queens College

Coastal Carolina University
SUNY Oswego

Penn State University-Schuylkill
Penn State University-Schuylkill

Ithaca College

Hofstra University
Fashion Institute of Technology

Stony Brook University

University of Florida

SUNY Albany

Catholic University of America
St. John's University

St. John's University

St. Joseph's University

Colgate University

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute

2021
2021
2022

2019
2019
2022
2019
2019
2021
2020
2019
2019

2020
2020
2019
2021
2020

2019
2020

2020

2020
2022

2020

2022

2019
2019
2020
2019
2019
2020
2019



Steven Macchia
John Marconi
Ross Moore
John Ryan
Derek Taylor

Woodmere Club
Pierce H. Fine
Anthony Guerrieri

Woodside Club
Kellen M. Coleman

SUNY Cortland

Loyola University

St. John's University

Hofstra University
Pennsylvania State University

Cornell University
SUNY Oswego

Syracuse University

2020
2019
2019
2020
2021

2022
2019

2022



